Data sheet 3SU1100-4BF11-1FA0-Z X90
RONIS key-operated switch, 22 mm, round, plastic, Lock No. SB30, with 2 keys, 2
switch positions O-I, latching, 10:30/1:30 o'clock, key removal O+I, with holder,
1NO+1NC, screw terminals, possible special locks: SB31, 421, 455, Z=20-unit
packaging
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Key-operated switches
design of the product Complete unit
product type designation 3SU1
product line Plastic, black, 22 mm
manufacturer's article number
● of included key 3SU1950-0FB80-0AA0
● of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1FA0
● of supplied contact module at position 1 3SU1400-1AA10-1FA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1000-4BF11-0AA0
Enclosure
shape of the enclosure front round
number of command points 1
Actuator
principle of operation of the actuating element latching, 90° (10:30 h/13:30 h)
product extension optional light source No
color of the actuating element silver
material of the actuating element metal
shape of the actuating element Key
outer diameter of the actuating element 29.5 mm
number of contact modules 1
number of switching positions 2
switch position for key distraction O+I
actuating angle
● clockwise 90°
lock make RONIS
key number SB30
Front ring
product component front ring Yes
design of the front ring Standard
material of the front ring plastic
color of the front ring black
Holder
material of the holder Plastic
General technical data
product function positive opening Yes
3SU11004BF111FA0-Z X90
Page 1/5 5/8/2024 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens